
First Name Last Name Division Degree Rank Email
Amy Barley Cardiology MD Assistant Professor amy.barley@cuanschutz.edu
Anna Maw Hospital Medicine MD Associate Professor Anna.maw@cuanschutz.edu
Carrie Brown Hospital Medicine MD Associate Professor carrie.brown@dhha.org
Chelsea Baker Endocrinology, Metabolism, and Diabetes APP Senior Instructor chelsea.baker@cuanschutz.edu
Colleen Julian Biomedical Informatics and Personalized Medicine PhD Associate Professor colleen.julian@cuanschutz.edu
Elizabeth Kessler Medical Oncology MD Associate Professor elizabeth.kessler@cuanschutz.edu
Elizabeth Redente Pulmonary Sciences and Critical Care PhD Associate Professor redentee@njhealth.org
Emily Benton Cardiology APP/PhD Assistant Professor EMILY.BENTON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Jacinda Nicklas General Internal Medicine MD Associate Professor Jacinda.Nicklas@cuanschutz.edu
Janna Hardland Geriatric Medicine MD Assistant Professor Janna.Hardland@CUAnschutz.edu
Jennifer Michener General Internal Medicine MD Assistant Professor jennifer.michener@cuanschutz.edu
Jessica McDermott Medical Oncology MD Assistant Professor jessica.mcdermott@cuanschutz.edu
Kate Brady Renal Diseases and Hypertension APP Assistant Professor kate.brady@cuanschutz.edu
Katie Hisert Pulmonary Sciences and Critical Care MD/PhD Assistant Professor hisertk@njhealth.org
Kelly Ferraro Hospital Medicine MD Assistant Professor Kelly.Ferraro@dhha.org
Kelsey Dougherty Infectious Disease APP Assistant Professor kelsey.dougherty@cuanschutz.edu
Kristi Kuhn Rheumatology MD/PhD Associate Professor kristine.kuhn@cuanschutz.edu
Lakshmi Chauhan Infectious Disease MD Assistant Professor lakshmi.chauhan@cuanschutz.edu
Laura Erdman Hospital Medicine APP Assistant Professor LAURA.ERDMAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Laura Wiley Biomedical Informatics and Personalized Medicine PhD Assistant Professor laura.wiley@cuanschutz.edu
Lindsay Nicholson Infectious Disease MD Assistant Professor lindsay.nicholson@cuanschutz.edu
Lindsey Fish General Internal Medicine MD Assistant Professor lindsey.fish@dhha.org
Maggie Lam Cardiology PhD Associate Professor maggie.lam@cuanschutz.edu
Meredith Tennis Pulmonary Sciences and Critical Care PhD Associate Professor meredith.tennis@cuanschutz.edu
Rebecca Hunter Hematology PhD Assistant Professor rebecca.hunter@cuanschutz.edu
Sarah Beck Geriatric Medicine MD Assistant Professor sarah.beck4@va.gov
Sarah Jolley Pulmonary Sciences and Critical Care MD Assistant Professor SARAH.JOLLEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Sarah Rowan Infectious Disease MD Associate Professor sarah.rowan@dhha.org
Suet Nee Chen Cardiology PhD Assistant Professor SUET.CHEN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Tyra Fainstad General Internal Medicine MD Associate Professor tyra.fainstad@cuanschutz.edu


